16

12

13

14

11

10

15

PLUSSRING

Ants Hendrikson

Kalju Kalda
101 Kalju Kalda
Bye Bye w:0
109 Kalju Kalda
Taivo Koitla 3:0
102 Alex Rahuoja
Alex Rahuoja 3.0
117 Kalju Kalda
Tdnu Hansar 3.0
103 Tdnu Hansar
Bye Bye w:0
110 Tdnu Hansar
Bye Bye 3:0
104 Andrus Plamus
Andrus Plamus w:0
131
Raigo Rommot
105 Raigo Rommot
Bye Bye w:0
111 Raigo Rommot
Jako Lill 3.0
106 Raivo Roots
Raivo Roots 3.0
118 Ants Hendrikson
Heiki Hansar 3:2
107 Ants Hendrikson
Ants Hendrikson 3.0
112 Ants Hendrikson
Bye Bye 31
108 Almar Rahuoja -131

Almar Rahuoja

w:0

3:0

Kalju Kalda




-104

-103

-102

-101

-108

-107

-106

-105

-119

-120

-121

-122

-113

-114

-115

-116

MIINUSRING

Bye Bye -117 Tonu Hansar
113 Bye Bye
Bye Bye w:0 119 Almar Rahuoja 129 Almar Rahuoja
-112 Almar Rahuoja w:0 3.0
Taivo Koitla 125 Almar Rahuoja
114 Taivo Koitla 31
Bye Bye w:0 120 Raivo Roots 138 Raigo Rommot
-111 Raivo Roots 3.0 31
Bye Bye -118 Raigo Rommot
115 Heiki Hansar
Heiki Hansar w:0 121 Andrus Plamus 130 Raigo Rommot
-110 Andrus Plamus 3.0 3.0
Jako Lill 126 Alex Rahuoja -138 Almar Rahuoja
116 Jako Lill 31
Bye Bye w:0 122 Alex Rahuoja -129 Tonu Hansar
-109 Alex Rahuoja 3.0 137 T6nu Hansar
-130 Alex Rahuoja 31
Bye Bye -137 Alex Rahuoja
127 Taivo Koitla
Taivo Koitla w:0 -125 Raivo Roots
135 Heiki Hansar 9. 136 Andrus Plamus
Heiki Hansar 3.0 -126 Andrus Plamus 3:2
128 Heiki Hansar -136 Raivo Roots
Jako Lill 3.0
-135 Taivo Koitla 10. -127 Bye Bye
Bye Bye 134 Jako Lill
123 Bye Bye -128 Jako Lill w:0
Bye Bye w:0 -134 Bye Bye
133 Bye Bye 13.
Bye Bye w:0 -123 Bye Bye
124 Bye Bye 132 Bye Bye
Bye Bye w:0 -124 Bye Bye w:0
-133 Bye Bye 14. -132 Bye Bye

11.

12.

15.

16.



Mang

Mangija1
101 Kalju Kalda
102 Taivo Koitla
103 Toénu Hansar
104 Bye Bye

105 Raigo Rommot
106 Jako Lill

107 Heiki Hansar
108 Bye Bye

109 Kalju Kalda
110 Ténu Hansar
111 Raigo Rommot
112 Ants Hendrikson
113 Bye Bye

114 Taivo Koitla
115 Bye Bye

116 Jako Lill

117 Kalju Kalda
118 Raigo Rommot
119 Bye Bye

120 Taivo Kaoitla
121 Heiki Hansar
122 Jako Lill

123 Bye Bye

124 Bye Bye

125 Almar Rahuoja
126 Andrus Plamus
127 Bye Bye

128 Heiki Hansar
129 Ténu Hansar
130 Raigo Rommot
131 Kalju Kalda
132 Bye Bye

133 Bye Bye

134 Bye Bye

135 Taivo Koitla
136 Raivo Roots
137 Ténu Hansar
138 Almar Rahuoja

Mangija2
Bye Bye
Alex Rahuoja
Bye Bye
Andrus Plamus
Bye Bye
Raivo Roots
Ants Hendrikson
Almar Rahuoja
Alex Rahuoja
Andrus Plamus
Raivo Roots
Almar Rahuoja
Bye Bye
Bye Bye
Heiki Hansar
Bye Bye
Toénu Hansar
Ants Hendrikson
Almar Rahuoja
Raivo Roots
Andrus Plamus
Alex Rahuoja
Bye Bye
Bye Bye
Raivo Roots
Alex Rahuoja
Taivo Koitla
Jako Lill
Almar Rahuoja
Alex Rahuoja
Ants Hendrikson
Bye Bye
Bye Bye
Jako Lill
Heiki Hansar
Andrus Plamus
Alex Rahuoja
Raigo Rommot

Laud

Voitja
Kalju Kalda
Alex Rahuoja
Tonu Hansar
Andrus Plamus
Raigo Rommot
Raivo Roots
Ants Hendrikson
Almar Rahuoja
Kalju Kalda
Tonu Hansar
Raigo Rommot
Ants Hendrikson
Bye Bye
Taivo Koitla
Heiki Hansar
Jako Lill
Kalju Kalda
Ants Hendrikson
Almar Rahuoja
Raivo Roots
Andrus Plamus
Alex Rahuoja
Bye Bye
Bye Bye
Almar Rahuoja
Alex Rahuoja
Taivo Koitla
Heiki Hansar
Almar Rahuoja
Raigo Rommot
Ants Hendrikson
Bye Bye
Bye Bye
Jako Lill
Heiki Hansar
Andrus Plamus
Tonu Hansar
Raigo Rommot

Tulemus
w:0
3.0
w:0
w:0
w:0
3.0
3.0
w:0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3:1
w:0
w:0
w:0
w:0
3.0
3.2
w:0
3.0
3.0
3.0
w:0
w:0
3.1
3:1
w:0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
w:0
w:0
w:0
3.0
3.2
3.1
3:1

| poolfinaal
Il poolfinaal

Finaal



Koht Nimi

1 Ants Hendrikson
2 Kalju Kalda
3 Raigo Rommot
4 Almar Rahuoja
5 Tonu Hansar
6 Alex Rahuoja
7 Andrus Plamus
8 Raivo Roots
9 Heiki Hansar

10 Taivo Koitla

11 Jako Lill

12 Bye Bye

13 Bye Bye

14 Bye Bye

15 Bye Bye

16 Bye Bye



